Site/Planning Ref Purpose Financial Contribution Trigger

Total Amount of 

Contributions Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount 

Early Years and child care contribution 

Eastern Site

Early years and childcare pupil product multiplied by the cost 

generator of Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety one 

Pounds (£18,891)
£938,504.88 £46,925.24 £93,850.49 £375,401.95 £375,401.95 £46,925.24

Primary School contribution Eastern 

Site

Primary Pupil Product multiplied by cost generator of Fifteen 

Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty One Pounds (£15,661)
£2,593,461.60 £129,673.08 £259,346.16 £1,037,384.64 £1,037,384.64 £129,673.08

Secondary School contributions 

Eastern Site

Secondary Pupil Product multiplied by cost generator of 

Twenty Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Two Pounds 

(£20,582) £2,272,252.80 £113,612.64 £227,225.28 £908,901.12 £908,901.12 £113,612.64

Early Years and childcare contribution 

Western Site

Early years and childcare pupil product multiplied by the cost 

generator of Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety one 

Pounds (£18,891)
£470,952.63 £70,642.89 £141,285.79 £141,285.79 £117,738.16

Primary School contribution Western 

Site

Primary Pupil Product multiplied by cost generator of Fifteen 

Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty One Pounds (£15,661)
£1,301,429.10 £195,214.37 £390,428.73 £390,428.73 £325,357.28

Secondary School  contribution 

Western Site

Secondary Pupil Product multiplied by cost generator of 

Twenty Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Two Pounds 

(£20,582) £1,346,062.80 £201,909.42 £403,818.84 £403,818.84 £336,515.70

Early Years Child care

Early years and childcare pupil product multiplied by the cost 

generator of Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety one 

Pounds (£18,891) £422,497.22 £84,499.44 £168,998.89 £168,998.89

Primary School

Primary Pupil Product multiplied by cost generator of Fifteen 

Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty One Pounds (£15,661)
£1,167,527.55 £233,505.51 £467,011.02 £467,011.02

Secondary School

Secondary Pupil Product multiplied by cost generator of 

Twenty Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Two Pounds 

(£20,582) £1,022,925.40 £204,585.08 £409,170.16 £409,170.16

Early Years and Child care within South 

Maldon

the Net Early years and Childcare Pupil Product multiplied by 

the cost generator of Seventeen Thousand four hundred and 

seventy eight pounds(£17,478) adjusted by the percentage 

change by the Education Index 
£127,414.62 £63,707.31 £63,707.31

Primary School Contributions within 

South Maldon

the Net Primary Pupil Product multiplied by the cost generator 

of Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty One pounds sterling 

(£15,661) adjusted by the percentage change in Education 

Index £380,562.30 £190,281.15 £190,281.15

Secondary School Contributions within 

South Maldon

the Net Secondary Pupil Product multiplied by the cost 

generator of Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty Seven 

Pounds sterling (£16,457) adjusted by the education 

indexation £266,603.40 £133,301.70 £133,301.70

Early Years Child care

the Net Early years and Childcare Pupil Product multiplied by 

the cost generator of Seventeen Thousand six hundred and 

eight pounds(£17,608) adjusted by the percentage change by 

the Education Index
£1,668,155.51 £556,051.84 £556,051.84 £556,051.84

Primary School

the Net Primary Pupil Product multiplied by the cost generator 

of Nine Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Five pounds sterling 

(£9,695) adjusted by the percentage change in Education 

Index £3,062,650.50 £1,020,883.50 £1,020,883.50 £1,020,883.50

Secondary School

the Net Secondary Pupil Product multiplied by the cost 

generator of Twenty Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Two 

Pounds sterling (£20,582) adjusted by the education 

indexation £4,334,569.20 £1,444,856.40 £1,444,856.40 £1,444,856.40

Early Years and Childcare contributions

Early years and childcare pupil product multiplied by the cost 

generator of Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Six 

Pounds (£18,956) £126,246.96 £12,624.70 £50,498.78 £63,123.48

Primary School Contributions

Primary Pupil Product multiplied by cost generator of Nine 

Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Five Pounds (£9,695)
£215,229.00 £21,522.90 £86,091.60 £107,614.50

Secondary School Contributions

Secondary Pupil Product multiplied by cost generator of 

Twenty Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Two Pounds